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20210334365

UG/2021-2024/339358

RUKHSAR KHATOON

MD KALLU KHAN

2001-05-10

FEMALE

West Bengal Council of
Higher Secondary
Education, Calcutta

Urdu

History

Urdu
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20210294120

UG/2021-2024/311289

ISRAT JAHAN

KAISHAR ALAM

2003-12-16

BCI

FEMALE

Jharkhand Academic
Council, Ranchi

Urdu

Political Science

English

56.00

62.80

64.48

20210325879

UG/2021-2024/344594

MD FARDEEN KHAN

MD MANSOOR KHAN

2003-08-25

GEN

MALE

West Bengal Council of
Higher Secondary
Education, Calcutta

Urdu

Political Science

Urdu

0.00

57.00

58.80

58.8

20210325899

UG/2021-2024/344669

MD DANISH IQBAL

MD WASIM KHAN

2001-12-17

GEN

MALE

West Bengal Council of
Higher Secondary
Education, Calcutta

Urdu

Political Science

Urdu

0.00

56.00

58.00

58

20210336163

UG/2021-2024/356917

SHADAB ABEDIN

MD ZAINUL ABEDIN

2002-02-02

GEN

MALE

West Bengal Council of
Higher Secondary
Education, Calcutta

Urdu

History

Urdu

0.00

47.00

54.40

54.4

20210318724

UG/2021-2024/337180

JUHI PARWEEN

MD QASIM

2000-10-16

GEN

FEMALE

West Bengal Council of
Higher Secondary
Education, Calcutta

Urdu

Political Science

Urdu

53.00

52.60

54.19

20210293601

UG/2021-2024/310617

MD TAUSIF KAMAL

MD YASIN

2003-02-02

GEN

MALE

West Bengal Council of
Higher Secondary
Education, Calcutta

Urdu

English

Hindi

0.00

53.00

53.78

53.78

20210318016

UG/2021-2024/336418

MD AZAD HUSSAIN

MD RAFIQUE

1999-10-06

GEN

MALE

West Bengal Council of
Higher Secondary
Education, Calcutta

Urdu

Political Science

Urdu

0.00

45.00

53.00

53

20210336203

UG/2021-2024/356950

AMAN SALIM

MD SALIM

2000-03-28

GEN

MALE

West Bengal Council of
Higher Secondary
Education, Calcutta

Urdu

History

Urdu

0.00

52.00

52.40

52.4
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20210307345

UG/2021-2024/325582

MD RIZWAN

SARFARAZ

2002-10-02

GEN

MALE

West Bengal Council of
Higher Secondary
Education, Calcutta

Urdu

Political Science

Urdu

0.00

47.00

52.00

52




11

20210317188

UG/2021-2024/253445

MD FARHAD IMTEYAZ

MD IMTEYAZ ALAM

2003-04-22

GEN

MALE

West Bengal Council of
Higher Secondary
Education, Calcutta

Urdu

English

Hindi

0.00

53.00

52.00

52

12

20210326122

UG/2021-2024/179807

MD SHARIQUE

ABDULLAH

2002-11-15

GEN

MALE

West Bengal Council of
Higher Secondary
Education, Calcutta

Urdu

History

English

0.00

58.00

52.00

52

13

20210306154

UG/2021-2024/324222

FAIZAN ALAM

RAFIQUE ANSARI

2003-08-29

GEN

MALE

West Bengal Council of
Higher Secondary
Education, Calcutta

Urdu

History

Urdu

0.00

53.00

50.60

50.6

14

20210304536

UG/2021-2024/322600

MD JASIM AKRAM ANSARI

MD MANZOOR ALAM

2003-06-19

GEN

MALE

West Bengal Council of
Higher Secondary
Education, Calcutta

Urdu

History

Urdu

0.00

56.00

49.90

49.9

15

20210312703

UG/2021-2024/330993

MD AFRIDI

LATE MD SERAZUDDIN

2004-01-08

GEN

MALE

West Bengal Council of
Higher Secondary
Education, Calcutta

Urdu

English

Hindi

0.00

46.00

47.40

47.4

16

20210294600

UG/2021-2024/154253

MD QASID ANSARI

MD KALIMUDDIN ANSARI

1996-12-15

BCI

MALE

Jharkhand Academic
Council, Ranchi

Urdu

Political Science

Hindi

0.00

66.00

43.80

43.8

*ALL VALID APPLICANTS ARE SELECTED FOR ADMISSION.




